offline, online, graphic, transfer, 
props & talent 

- Version : Malay with English 
subtitle  
- Content will run on social 
media platform ( MPC )  

RM19,000  

TOTAL (RM) 

SUB TOTAL 

RM19,000 

RM19,000.00 

RM19,000.00 

(RINGGIT  
MALAYSIA 
NINETEEN 
THOUSAND  
 ONLY ) 

Tittle : The Importance of Higher Learning Educations Among Youth